Depreciation:
ClAC Amortization:
PAA Amoritization:
Taxes Other Than Income:
Provision for Income Taxes:
Operating Expenses:

77,380
37,936

(1 3,l 87)
(88)

17,545

59,l I 1
36,903
(1 3,187)

1,727
17,671
12,475

I 1  4,701

77,380
37,936
(13,187)

(88)
1,843 19,388

14,726 1 1,490
16,568 132,919

(1 5,711)
1,650

(3,236)
11 6,351

Net Operating Income: 50,243 1,933 43,863 45,795

Rate Base: 444,071 503,168 494,273

Rate of Return: 11.31% 0.72% 9.27%

Orangewood

Operating Revenues:

0 8, M Expenses:
Depreciation:
ClAC Amortization:
PAA Amoritization:
Taxes Other Than Income:
Provision for Income Taxes:
Operating Expenses:

Net Operating Income:

Rate Base:

Rate of Return:

Utility
Test
I_ Year

105,186

53,685
16,335
(1,388)
1,345

10,262
8,638

88,877

16,309

269,263

6.06%

Utility
Test Year

Adjustments

12,649
71 6

(1,257)
(87)

(1 0,878)
1,142

Utility Requested
Adjusted Revenue
Test Year Reauirement

101,911 29,117

66,334
17,051
(1,388)

88
10,174 1,276
(2,240) 10,196
90,019 1 1,472

1 1,892 17,646

373,843

3.18%

Requested Miscellaneous Requested
Annual Service Water

Revenues Revenues Revenues

131,028 1,901 129,127

66,334
17,051
(1,3881

8a
1 1,450
7,956

101,491

29,537

31 8,465

9.27%

Wis Bar (Sewer)
Utility
Test
Year

Utility
Test Year

Adjustments

Utility
Adjusted
Test Year

Requested
Revenue

Reauirement

Requested Miscellaneous Requested
Annual Service Sewer

Revenues Revenues Revenues

Operating Revenues: 21,153 85 21,238 26,363 47,601 251 47,351

0 & M Expenses:
Depreciation:
ClAC Amortization:
PAA Amoritization:
Taxes Other Than Income:
Provision for Income Taxes:
Operating Expenses:

36,351
873

0
(0)

1,600
(425)

37,951
448
(0)
0

(1,482)
36,918

37,951
448

(01
0

575
3,106
42,081

575
4,589
5,163

2,656
3,831

Net Operating Income: (1 1.933) (3.746) I1 5.679) 21.199 5,520

Rate Base: 18,41 3 92,511 59,423

Rate of Return: -64.81 % -1 6.95% 9.29%

Summertree (Sewer)

Operating Revenues:

0 & M Expenses:
Depreciation:
ClAC Amortization:
PAA Amoritization:
Taxes Other Than Income:
Provision for Income Taxes:
Operating Expenses:

Net Operating Income:

Rate Base:

Rate of Return:

Utility
Test
Year

265,616

200,010
29,579

(1 3,238)
701

24,372
(20,836)
220,588

45.028

398,378

I 1  -30%

Utility
Test Year

Adjustments

428

13,372
18,703

t j  8.275)

Utility Requested
Adjusted Revenue
Test Year Requirement

266,044 50,700